07/ 19/ 2022

Head Wi ght
Count Br eak
Cl ass: EWE cwt
1 under 300 | bs
"1 head total ed:
C ass: SHEEP WETHERcwt
2 under 300 | bs
" 2 head total ed:
C ass: RAM cwt
1 under 300 | bs
~ 1 head total ed:
Cl ass: GOAT hd
9 under 300 | bs
9 head total ed:
Class: PIG hd
1 under 300 | bs
1 head total ed:
Cl ass: DCELI NG hd
1 under 300 | bs
"1 head total ed:
Cl ass: BULL CALF cwt
1 under 300 | bs
"1 head total ed:
Cl ass: BULL cwt
4 300 to 400 | bs
1 500 to 600 | bs
1 600 to 700 | bs
2 700 to 800 | bs
2 800 to 900 I bs
2 900 to 1000 | bs
1 1100 to 1300 | bs
1 1300 to 1500 | bs
3 1500 to 2000 | bs
1 2000 to 2500 | bs
~ 18 head total ed:
Cl ass: COW cwt

1 600 to 700 | bs
1 900 to 1000 | bs
4 1000 to 1100 I bs

Low
Price

69.

69.

150.

150.

75.

75.

20.

20.

35.

35.

75.

75.

200.

200.

186.
118.
84.
91.
85.
93.
98.
103.
108.
116.

84.
40.

80.
85.

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
50
00

00
00

50
00

Avg
Price

69

69.

150.

150.

75.

75.

31.

31.

35.

35.

75.

75.

153.

153.

186.
118.
84.
108.
88.
94.
98.
103.
105.
116.

109.

40
80
90

. 00

00

00

00

00
00

11

11

00

00

00

00

85

85

00
00
00
82
07
55
50
50
40
00

78
. 00

.50
.47

Top

Price

69.

69.

150.

150.

75.

75.

40.

40.

35.

35.

75.

75.

200.

200.

186.
118.
84.
117.
91.
96.
98.
103.
107.
116.

186.
40.

80.
96.

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
50
00

00
00

50
50

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per
per

per
per
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cwt

cwt

cw

hd
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hd

hd
hd
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cwt
cwt
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cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt
cwt

cwt
cwt
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07/ 19/ 2022

Head
Count

24
23
12

Wei
Br e

ght
ak

1100 to 1300 | bs
1300 to 1500 | bs
1500 to 2000 | bs

65 head total ed:

Cl ass: HElI FER
2
2
4
17
29
25
13
11

un
300
500
600
700
800
900

cwt

der
to
to
to
to
to
to

300 | bs
400 | bs
600 | bs
700 | bs
800 | bs
900 | bs
1000 | bs

1000 to 1100 | bs

103 head total ed:

Cl ass: STEER

NN
OCOUINNEFEDN

400
500
600
700
800
900

cwt
to
to
to
to
to
to

500 | bs
600 | bs
700 | bs
800 | bs
900 | bs
1000 | bs

59 head total ed:

Low
Price

70.
89.
89.

40.

75.
169.

60.
120.
121.
115.
111.
101.

60.

180.
150.
137.
111.
100.
131.

100.

00
50
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Avg
Pric

93.
96.
96.

82.

138.
171.

95.
153.
146.
133.
122.
110.

134.

181.
150.
137.
139.
147.
145.

150.

e

19
51
15

81

46
96
24
42
69
53
11
70

01

04
00
00
70
37
98

18

Top
Pric

100.
101.
100.

101.

375.
175.
110.
170.
152.
142.
132.
116.

375.

182.
150.
137.
154.
154.
150.

182.

e

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
50
00
00
00
50

00

00
00
00
00
50
00

00

per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per

per

cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cw
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